
UCS  
Varsity and Junior Varsity Competitive Cheer Schedules 

2025-26 
 

   
 

Match Times: 6:00 pm (unless noted) 

Friday, December 12 
Stevenson @ Richmond HS 
(CCCAM Invite @ 6:00 pm) 

Tuesday, December 16 
Eisenhower @ GPS  

Wednesday, December 17 
Utica @ L'Anse Creuse  
Ford @ L'Anse Creuse 
Stevenson @ L'Anse Creuse  

Saturday, December 20 
Eisenhower @ Rochester  
(Rochester Invite @ 8:00 am) 

Friday, January 9 
Utica @ Richmond HS 
(Richmond Invite @ 6:00 pm) 
Stevenson @ Richmond HS 
(Richmond Invite @ 6:00 pm) 

Saturday, January 10 
Eisenhower @ Rochester  
(Rochester Invite @ 8:00 am) 

Wednesday, January 14 
Eisenhower @ Anchor Bay 
Stevenson @ Anchor Bay   

Thursday, January 15 
Utica @ Fraser 
Ford @ Fraser   

Saturday, January 17 
Utica @ Oak Park   
(Ice Fest Invitational @ TBA) 
Eisenhower @ Troy Athens 8:00 am 
Stevenson (H) 10:00 am  
 
Saturday, January 24 
Utica @ Lake Shore  
(Shorian Invitational @ TBA) 
Eisenhower @ Rochester Adams 
(Adams Invite @ 8:00 am) 
Stevenson @ Lamphere  
(Ram Rumble @ TBA) 

 

 

 
Tuesday, January 27 
Eisenhower (H)  
Stevenson @ Eisenhower   

Wednesday, January 28 
Utica @ Marysville  
Ford @ Marysville 

Saturday, February 7 
Utica @ St. Clair  
9th Grade Center @ 8:00 am 
Ford (H) 
(Falcon Frost Invite @ 9:00 am) 
Eisenhower (H) 
(700 Invite @ 8:00 am)  

Wednesday, February 11 
Utica @ Lake Shore  

Thursday, February 12 
Eisenhower @ Stevenson 
Stevenson (H) 

Saturday, February 14 
Eisenhower @ Grand Blac  
(NAS All County @ 8:00 am) 
Stevenson @ Grand Blac  
(NAS All County @ 8:00 am) 

MHSAA Tournament Dates 
Districts - Feb.20-21 
Regionals - Feb. 28 
Finals - March 6-7 
McGuirk Arena, CMU 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
District 3 @ Chippewa Valley 
Date: February 20th   

Time: TBA  

Clinton Township Chippewa 
Valley 
Detroit Cass Tech 
Detroit Renaissance 
Fraser 
Harrison Township L'Anse 
Creuse 
Macomb Dakota 
Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 
New Baltimore Anchor Bay 
Roseville 
Sterling Heights 
Sterling Heights Stevenson 
Utica Ford 
Warren Cousino 
Warren Mott 

District 4 @ Rochester Adams 
Date: February 21st    
Time: 10:00 am    

Birmingham Seaholm 
Farmington 
Livonia Stevenson 
Rochester 
Rochester Adams 
Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 
Royal Oak 
Southfield Arts & Technology 
Troy 
Troy Athens 
Utica 
Eisenhower 
Walled Lake Central 
West Bloomfield 

 


